voter_name

ANDERSON, JAMES DAVID
BATENHORST, MARLA
COFFER, BEVERLY

HOLSEY, BETHANNE CATRINA
JONES, TRICIA KAY

LOPEZ, ANA CRISTINA
LOPEZ, FERNANDO

MIERS, MARC PHILLIPS
MIERS, MELISSA DAWN
OVERTON, KURT EARL
RICE, SONYA MORGAN
SMITH, GREGORY EUGENE
WATSON, KENNETH FLOYD
COUNTS, LINDA

COUNTS, TOMMY LYNN
WORSHAM, CYNTHIA DIANE

id_voter

1026010767
1002818655
1015452181
2149679501
1002804343
2172289866
2163567842
1152307247
1017396075
1002809117
1021096505
1190361036
1002833675
1002857469
1002857476
1136281105

voting_method

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

tx_precinct_code
S11.3
S314
S$33.3
S$33.3
S21.7
S11.3
S11.3
S14.2
S14.2
S21.7
S21.2
S14.2
S21.2

14
14
11



