

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
ANDERSON, JAMES DAVID	1026010767	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
BATENHORST, MARLA	1002818655	IN-PERSON	S 31.4
COFFER, BEVERLY	1015452181	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
HOLSEY, BETHANNE CATRINA	2149679501	IN-PERSON	S 33.3
JONES, TRICIA KAY	1002804343	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
LOPEZ, ANA CRISTINA	2172289866	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
LOPEZ, FERNANDO	2163567842	IN-PERSON	S 11.3
MIERS, MARC PHILLIPS	1152307247	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
MIERS, MELISSA DAWN	1017396075	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
OVERTON, KURT EARL	1002809117	IN-PERSON	S 21.7
RICE, SONYA MORGAN	1021096505	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
SMITH, GREGORY EUGENE	1190361036	IN-PERSON	S 14.2
WATSON, KENNETH FLOYD	1002833675	IN-PERSON	S 21.2
COUNTS, LINDA	1002857469	MAIL-IN	14
COUNTS, TOMMY LYNN	1002857476	MAIL-IN	14
WORSHAM, CYNTHIA DIANE	1136281105	MAIL-IN	11